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The menu of End Zone Plano from Dallas includes 46 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $9.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about End Zone Plano:
we came for the weaponsburger challenge. the wehrburger won. was a fun experience, we enjoyed pool and
darts after the challenge. had a great time, we'll be back. read more. What User doesn't like about End Zone
Plano:
This has been our favorite bar for years. However, we are sitting in the patio sweating our a's off and we
requested the manager to pull the shades. Nope-he will move our table, too much work to pull the shades. Hey,
where are the portable a/c units they've had for years?? They are missing in action. Darren and his crew (who
have been here for years$ are fantastic, but this new management needs some customer service... read more.
Want to spice up your eating and drinking routine? Come to this sports bar and enjoy a variety of large and
small snacks and dishes while watching live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and
drinking is too boring!, The meat is freshly cooked here on an open flame. At the bar, you can also relax after the
meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Furthermore, the drinks list in this eatery is impressive
and offers a good and comprehensive assortment of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are
definitely worth a try.
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énd Zone Plano Menu

(]
Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA $6.1

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
BLT $8

.8

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $11.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.5

fingerfood

JALAPENO

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE $2.8

Soft drinks

JUICE $2.2

Pizza Single (26 cm)

MONTE CRISTO $12.1

Beverages

TOPO CHICO $3.3

Boneless Wings

BONELESS WINGS (16) $19.8

Tor the Table

PRETZELS $9.4

Guarniciones | Sides

CHIPS SALSA $5.0

Non-alcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA $2.8

BEEF SLIDERS $11.0

COFFEE $2.8
(]

Pickied for You

BUILD YOUR OWN HOTDOG $7.2

[ ] [ ]

Chicken Dinners

BONELESS WINGS (8) $11.0

Drinks

DRINKS

TURKEY SWISS WRAP $11.0

Deli Specialties

CLUB DELUXE $11.6

City Dawgs

DALLAS DOG $9.9

Uncategorized
BACON CHEDDAR

CHEESEBURGER $13.2
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MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.9
FRIED MUSHROOMS $8.8
CHIPS BEEF QUESO $8.8
POTATO SKINS (6) $9.4
House Wings

BONE-IN THIGHS (6) $16.5
BONE-IN THIGHS (3) $8.8
BAR

COCKTAIL

These types of dishes are
being served

QUESADILLAS $12.1
CHICKEN WRAP $11.0

Sandwiches
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

CHICKEN SANDWICH
AMPLIFIED SHRIMP POBOY

Starters

CHIPS QUESO
LOADED FRIES
ARTICHOKE SPINACH DIP

fippetizers

FRIED JALAPENO SPEARS
AMPLIFIED SHRIMP

FRIED PICKLES

END ZONE NACHOS

Burgers

THE ORIGINAL END ZONE BURGER
BLUE CHEESE BACON BURGER

COWBOY BURGER
WAFFENBURGER

$13.8
$11.0
$14.9

$7.7
$9.9
$10.5

$7.2
$12.7
$7.2
$12.1

$9.9
$13.8
$14.9
$14.9
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
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