



End Zone Plano Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 3033 W Parker Rd #109, Plano, TX 75023, United States, Dallas (+1)9728673400 - http://endzonebars.com



The *menu of End Zone Plano* from Dallas includes <u>46</u> menus. On average, **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$9.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about End Zone Plano: we came for the weaponsburger challenge. the wehrburger won. was a fun experience, we enjoyed pool and darts after the challenge. had a great time, we'll be back. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about End Zone Plano: Plano:

This has been our favorite bar for years. However, we are sitting in the patio sweating our a's off and we requested the manager to pull the shades. Nope-he will move our table, too much work to pull the shades. Hey, where are the portable a/c units they've had for years?? They are missing in action. Darren and his crew (who have been here for years\$ are fantastic, but this new management needs some customer service... read more. Want to spice up your eating and drinking routine? Come to this **sports bar** and enjoy a variety of large and small snacks and dishes while watching live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too boring!, The meat is freshly cooked here on an open flame. At the bar, you can also relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Furthermore, the drinks list in this eatery is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive assortment of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.

End Zone Plano Menu

Pizza MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.1	
Sandwich, Bagels, Bur BLT	ger \$8.8	
Wraps BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0	
Starters & Salads	\$5.5	
Fingerfood Jalapeno		
Indian Chai tea mixture	\$2.8	
Soft drinks JUICE	\$2.2	
Pizza Single (26 cm) monte cristo	\$12.1	
Beverages TOPO CHICO	\$3.3	
Boneless Wings BONELESS WINGS (16)	\$19.8	
For the Table PRETZELS	\$9.4	

	N S
Guarniciones Sides CHIPS SALSA	\$5.0
Non-alcoholic	
UNSWEETENED TEA	\$2.8
Turf	
BEEF SLIDERS	\$11.0
Coffee	
COFFEE	\$2.8
Picked for You	
BUILD YOUR OWN HOTDOG	\$7.2
Chicken Dinners	
BONELESS WINGS (8)	\$11.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Soups, Salads & Wraps	
TURKEY SWISS WRAP	\$11.0
Deli Specialties	
CLUB DELUXE	\$11.6
City Dawgs	
DALLAS DOG	\$9.9
Uncategorized	

\$13.2

BACON CHEDDAR

CHEESEBURGER

End Zone Plano Menu

MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.9
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$8.8
A	
Popular Items	
CHIPS BEEF QUESO	\$8.8
POTATO SKINS (6)	\$9.4
House Wings	
•	ф40 Г
BONE-IN THIGHS (6)	\$16.5
BONE-IN THIGHS (3)	\$8.8
Rostaurant Catoaoru	

Restaurant Category

BAR COCKTAIL

These types of dishes are being served

QUESADILLAS	\$12.1
CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0

Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$13.8
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0
AMPLIFIED SHRIMP POBOY	\$14.9
-	
Starters	
CHIPS QUESO	\$7.7
LOADED FRIES	\$9.9
ARTICHOKE SPINACH DIP	\$10.5
-	
Appetizers	
FRIED JALAPENO SPEARS	\$7.2
AMPLIFIED SHRIMP	\$12.7
FRIED PICKLES	\$7.2

Burgers

END ZONE NACHOS

THE ORIGINAL END ZONE BURGER	\$9.9
BLUE CHEESE BACON BURGER	\$13.8
COWBOY BURGER	\$14.9
WAFFENBURGER	\$14.9



\$12.1







3033 W Parker Rd #109, Plano, TX 75023, United States, Dallas

Opening Hours:

Thursday 11:00-00:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 11:00-00:00 Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00



Made with menulist.menu